SMD Thermistors-Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 27-May-15 1 Document Number: 29155
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Sample Kit
Surface Mount Thermistors

www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 27-May-15 2 Document Number: 29155
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
NTCS AND NTHS SERIES
SAP MATERIAL R25-VALUE
(k)
TOL. ON R25
(%)
B25/85
(K)
TOL. ON B25/85
(%) CURVE
NTCS0402E3472HMT 4.7 ± 3 3595 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3472JMT 4.7 ± 5 3595 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3103FLT 10 ± 1 3490 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3103HLT 10 ± 3 3490 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3103HHT 10 ± 3 3950 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3103JHT 10 ± 5 3950 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3153HHT 15 ± 3 3965 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3153JHT 15 ± 5 3965 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3223HMT 22 ± 3 3590 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3223JMT 22 ± 5 3590 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3333HMT 33 ± 3 3670 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3333JMT 33 ± 5 3670 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3473FXT 47 ± 1 4075 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3473HXT 47 ± 3 4075 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3683HHT 68 ± 3 3910 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3683JHT 68 ± 5 3910 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3104FHT 100 ± 1 3950 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3104HHT 100 ± 3 3950 ± 3 -
NTCS0402E3214SMT 210 ± 1 3590 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3202JLT 2 ± 5 3420 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3222FMT 2.2 ± 1 3520 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3272FMT 2.7 ± 1 3600 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3472FHT 4.7 ± 1 3830 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3472HHT 4.7 ± 3 3830 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3103FLT 10 ± 1 3435 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3103HLT 10 ± 3 3435 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3103FMT 10 ± 1 3610 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3103HMT 10 ± 3 3610 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3103FHT 10 ± 1 3960 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3103HHT 10 ± 3 3960 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3153FMT 15 ± 1 3600 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3153HMT 15 ± 3 3600 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3223FMT 22 ± 1 3730 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3223HMT 22 ± 3 3730 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3333FHT 33 ± 1 3860 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3333HHT 33 ± 3 3860 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3473FHT 47 ± 1 3960 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3473HHT 47 ± 3 3960 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3683FHT 68 ± 1 3985 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3683HHT 68 ± 3 3985 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3104FXT 100 ± 1 4100 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3104HXT 100 ± 3 4100 ± 1 -
NTCS0603E3124SMT 122 ± 1 3590 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3222FMT 2.2 ± 1 3600 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3472FMT 4.7 ± 1 3500 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3103FLT 10 ± 1 3430 ± 3 -
NTCS0805E3103HLT 10 ± 3 3430 ± 3 -
NTCS0805E3103FMT 10 ± 1 3570 ± 3 -
NTCS0805E3103HMT 10 ± 3 3570 ± 3 -
NTCS0805E3103FHT 10 ± 1 3940 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3103HHT 10 ± 3 3940 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3153FMT 15 ± 1 3700 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3223FHT 22 ± 1 3800 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3333FHT 33 ± 1 3920 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3473FHT 47 ± 1 3960 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3683FXT 68 ± 1 4100 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3683HXT 68 ± 3 4100 ± 1 -
SMD Thermistors-Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 27-May-15 3 Document Number: 29155
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTCS0805E3104FMT 100 ± 1 3590 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3104HMT 100 ± 3 3590 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3104FXT 100 ± 1 4100 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3104HXT 100 ± 3 4100 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3334FHT 330 ± 1 3930 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3334HHT 330 ± 3 3930 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3474FXT 470 ± 1 4025 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3474HXT 470 ± 3 4025 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3684FXT 680 ± 1 4125 ± 1 -
NTCS0805E3684HXT 680 ± 3 4125 ± 1 -
NTHS0603N01N1003JE 100 ± 5 3974 ± 3 1
NTHS0603N01N5002JE 50 ± 5 3974 ± 3 1
NTHS0603N01N3302JE 33 ± 5 3974 ± 3 1
NTHS0603N04N2203JE 220 ± 5 4073 ± 3 4
NTHS0603N05N2202JE 22 ± 5 3900 ± 3 5
NTHS0603N11N3002JE 30 ± 5 3715 ± 3 11
NTHS0805N01N5002JE 50 ± 5 3974 ± 3 1
NTHS0805N05N5002JE 50 ± 5 3900 ± 3 5
NTHS0805N17N1003JE 100 ± 5 4073 ± 3 17
NTHS0805N17N2003JE 200 ± 5 4073 ± 3 17
NTHS1206N01N1003JE 100 ± 5 3974 ± 3 1
NTHS1206N01N4702JE 4.7 ± 5 3974 ± 3 1
NTHS1206N04N2203JE 220 ± 5 4262 ± 3 4
NTHS1206N11N2202JE 2.2 ± 5 3715 ± 3 11
NTHS1206N17N1003JE 100 ± 5 4073 ± 3 17
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
PTS AND TFPT SERIES
SAP MATERIAL R0-VALUE
()
TOL. ON R0
(%)
R25-VALUE
()
TOL. ON R25
(%)
 TCR
(ppm/°C)
TOL. ON TCR
(ppm/°C)/TOL. CLASS
PTS060301B100RP100 100 ± 0.12 - - 3850 F0.3
PTS080501B100RP100 100 ± 0.12 - - 3850 F0.3
PTS080501B500RP100 500 ± 0.12 - - 3850 F0.3
PTS120601B100RP100 100 ± 0.12 - - 3850 F0.3
PTS120601B1K00P100 1K ± 0.12 - - 3850 F0.3
TFPT0603L1000FV - - 100 ± 1 4110 ± 400
TFPT0603L1001FV - - 1K ± 1 4110 ± 400
TFPT0603L1500FV - - 150 ± 1 4110 ± 400